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Cert No 10142 ISO 9001 VER0220

DSX2-8000QOI INT

1 Versiv Mainframe & Remote
(2) DSX-8000 CableAnalyzer modules
(2) CertiFiber Quad OLTS modules
OptiFiber Quad OTDR module
Set of Cat 8/Class I Permanent Link Adapters
Set of Cat 8/Class 1 Channel Adapters
(2) Headsets
(2) HandStraps
(2) Shoulder Straps
Hard sided Carry Case
USB Interface Cable
Versiv Open Source Software CD
(2) AC Chargers
(2) Universal Couplers
(2) AxTalk Terminators
(2) Quick Clean Cleaners (1.25/2.50 mm)
SC/SC Simplex adapters
2 SC/LC Multimode Launch Cables—50 µm
2 SC/LC Singlemode Launch Cable—9 µm
USB Fiber Inspection Video Probe with 4 Tips
(2) LC/LC Simplex Adapter
SC/LC EF-Compliant MM TRC Kit 50 µm
SC/LC SM TRC Kit
TRC Carry Case
Integrated Wi-Fi
Statement of Calibration and Getting Started Guides.

DSX CableAnalyzer™ Series Copper Cable Certifiers


